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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,065.00 $493.00 $572.00  2.10 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.10
20 SPOT Totals: $493.00 $1,065.00 $572.00 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $49.00 $27.50 $21.50  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.10
3FOR$1 Totals: $27.50 $52.99 $25.49 

5 $2,456.30 $289.12 $2,167.18  4.84  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 4.84
5 SPOT Totals: $289.12 $2,456.30 $2,167.18 

2 $210.50 $84.37 $126.13  0.41  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,369.60 $963.95 $405.65  2.70  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $308.40 $336.00 ($27.60)  0.61  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $680.25 $32.00 $648.25  1.34  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $35.00 $2.22 $32.78  0.07  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $24.30 $0.00 $24.30  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $12.15 $1.35 $10.80  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.20
BEST BET Totals: $1,419.89 $2,640.20 $1,220.31 

1 $9.75 $7.50 $2.25  0.02  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $355.55 $260.00 $95.55  0.70  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $2,670.65 $2,972.20 ($301.55)  5.26  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

4 $41.75 $56.50 ($14.75)  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $12.50 $1.00 $11.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $433.15 $1,802.72 ($1,369.57)  0.85  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $11.75 $100.75 ($89.00)  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $13.25 $0.00 $13.25  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $53.30 $17.80 $35.50  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $14.55 $2.33 $12.22  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $5.05 $1.48 $3.57  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 7.14
BONUS BA Totals: $5,222.28 $3,622.25 ($1,600.03)

40 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00  0.39 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.39
BOTTOM S Totals: $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 

32 $150.00 $105.40 $44.60  0.30 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.30
EDGE S Totals: $105.40 $150.00 $44.60 

4 $46.50 $75.00 ($28.50)  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $37.20 $60.00 ($22.80)  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $9.30 $0.00 $9.30  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.18
KINGO Totals: $135.00 $93.00 ($42.00)

2 $731.35 $605.40 $125.95  1.44  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,599.55 $1,066.35 $533.20  3.15  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $8,957.27 $7,697.70 $1,259.57  17.65  0.94  0.17MEAN GR

5 $880.55 $160.75 $719.80  1.74  0.94  0.02MEAN GR
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6 $336.65 $139.00 $197.65  0.66  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $387.70 $224.75 $162.95  0.76  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $386.26 $66.36 $319.90  0.76  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $200.03 $218.00 ($17.97)  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $356.21 $68.68 $287.53  0.70  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $36.08 $10.20 $25.88  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $127.64 $270.08 ($142.44)  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $74.71 $68.84 $5.87  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $32.44 $11.84 $20.60  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $144.03 $61.12 $82.91  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 28.08
MEAN GR Totals: $10,669.07 $14,250.47 $3,581.40 

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

8 $2,140.73 $456.66 $1,684.07  4.22  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.22
PENNY Totals: $456.66 $2,140.73 $1,684.07 

8 $380.57 $31.40 $349.17  0.75  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.75
PENY Totals: $31.40 $380.57 $349.17 

6 $3,082.95 $2,273.60 $809.35  6.07  0.95  0.06PIX6

 6.07
PIX6 Totals: $2,273.60 $3,082.95 $809.35 

1 $1,093.40 $677.40 $416.00  2.15  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,607.65 $984.00 $623.65  3.17  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $9,552.00 $7,762.95 $1,789.05  18.82  0.76  0.14Regular

4 $1,082.75 $875.31 $207.44  2.13  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $788.75 $196.22 $592.53  1.55  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $496.60 $234.40 $262.20  0.98  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $330.40 $32.80 $297.60  0.65  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $394.52 $20.24 $374.28  0.78  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $284.79 $35.20 $249.59  0.56  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $241.46 $15.90 $225.56  0.48  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $261.08 $0.90 $260.18  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $67.71 $14.30 $53.41  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $10.29 $0.60 $9.69  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $97.52 $69.20 $28.32  0.19  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $247.00 $113.50 $133.50  0.49  0.70  0.00Regular

 32.62
Regular Totals: $11,032.92 $16,555.92 $5,523.00 

1 $534.50 $202.00 $332.50  1.05  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $1,187.00 $374.40 $812.60  2.34  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $766.30 $620.20 $146.10  1.51  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $623.00 $222.90 $400.10  1.23  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $83.00 $4.00 $79.00  0.16  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 6.29
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,423.50 $3,193.80 $1,770.30 

3 $369.00 $168.00 $201.00  0.73  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $79.50 $0.00 $79.50  0.16  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $55.50 $3.00 $52.50  0.11  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $61.00 $5.00 $56.00  0.12  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $4.50 $2.00 $2.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.12
SUPERSP Totals: $178.00 $569.50 $391.50 

40 $290.00 $232.00 $58.00  0.57 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.57
TOP S Totals: $232.00 $290.00 $58.00 
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 0.79 100.00Grand Totals $50,749.68 $34,189.34 $16,560.34 
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